
















































































For use in Japan only!
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AFTER MARKET SERVICE CARD KUNDENNACHBETREUUNGS-KARTE SERVICE APRES-VENTE

When purchasing Tamiya replacement parts, please take or Wenn Sie TAMIYA-Ersatzteile kaufen mochten, nehmen Sie LISTE DE PIECES DETACHEES

send this form to your local Tamiya dealer so that the parts bitte zur Unterstiitzung dieses Formular mit zu Ihrem Afin de vous permetire de vous procurer des piéces de

required can t_)e cqrrectty il;lent_i_ﬁed and _supplied. I?Iease ortlichen Facl!he‘mdl_er. Bezlglich _der _A aben, der rechange Tamiya, amenez cette liste a votre point de vente

note that specifications, availability and price are subject to Lagerhaltung der Artikel und der Preise sind Anderungen Tamiya qui ne manquera pas de vous renseigner. Veuillez

change without notice. vorbehalten. noter que les caractéristiques, disponibilité et prix peuvent

changer sans avis préalable.

PARTS CODE 19805548 *1 Piston Rod (MC15 x2) 51628 *2  3x10mm Hex Screw (MA1 x10)

19000564  E Parts (Propeller Shaft) 42218 W Cardan Axle Shaft (MB25 x2) 51629 3x10mm Countersunk Head Hex Screw (MB3 x10)

19225056 *1 Q Parts (Damper) (x2) 42219 W Cardan Joint Pipe (MB30 x2) 51630 3x12mm Hex Screw (MB2 x10)

10444412  Differential Gear Case (GB1, GB2, GB3 x1) 42220 1050 Ball Bearing (3mm) (MB9 x2) 53008 1150 Ball Bearing (MA7 x4}

19803157  Gearbox Joint (Front) (MA14 x2) 4221 W Cardan Cross Joint Set (MB27, MB29, MB36 x4) 53056 Wheel Hub (MC20 x4)

19804477  2xBmm Gountersunk Head Hex Tapping Screw (MA4 x10) 42239 W Cardan 42mm Drive Shaft (MB33 x2) 53159 4mm Flange Lock Nut (Blue) (MG10 x5)

19805776  2x9.8mm Shaft (MA10 x10) 50197 Snap Pin (MC22 x10, etc.)) 53502 42mm Swing Shaft (MB34 x2)

19804213  5mm O-Ring (Thin) (MAB x5) 50573 2x8mm Tapping Screw (MA3 x10) 53537 3x14mm Countersunk Head Hex Screw (MC3 x5)

19415929 1280 Ball Bearing (MAG x4) 50575 2.6x10mm Tapping Screw (MC5 x5) 53539 *1  5.5mm Spacer Set (MB11, MB12, MB13 x4, etc.)

14305646  Front Damper Stay (MB37) 50576 3mm Grub Screw (MAS x10) 53577 Urethane Bushing (MB31 x10)

14305647  Rear Damper Stay (MB38) 50586 3mm Washer (MC9 x15) 53640 5mm Ball Connector MNut (Blue) (MB8 x10)

19804942  4.6x3.9mm Flanged Tube (MB17 x2) 50588 2mm E-Ring (MC12 x15) 53642 5mm Ball Connector (Blue) (MB7 x10)

19804943  4.6x4.4mm Flanged Tube (MB16 x2) 50597 3mm O-Ring (Red) (MC18 x10) 53825 *1 2.6x22mm, 2.5x25mm Shaft (MB23, MB24 x2)

19805989  3x15mm Hex Screw (MB1 x4) 50598 *1 V Parts (x2) 53869 5mm Ball Connector Nut (Short) (Blue) (MC8 x10)

19805800 *1 3x32mm Tumbuckle Shaft (MB22 x2) 50600 Qil Seal (MC14 x6) 53968 5x5mm Hex Ball Connector (MB6 x5)

19805681  3x48.5mm Shaft (MB18 x4) 51000 Hi-Torgue Servo Saver (Black] () Parts x1, MC16 x2, MC1T x2, efc) 53969 5x8mm Hex Ball Connector (MB5 x5)

19804837  Front Shaft Adapter (MB19 x2) 51007 3# Urethane Bumper M (Gray) 54155 3mm Lock Mut (Thin) (Biue) (MC11 x5)

19804838 Rear Shaft Adapter (MB20 x2) 51072 3# Wheel (Silver) (x4) 54568 C Parts

13451275  Rear Suspension Plate (Black) (MB39) 51100 4.6x4.7mm Flanged Tube (MB15 x2) 54570 E Parts (Rear Upright)

19804543  5x9mm Hex Ball Connector (MB4 x2) 51104 *1 D Parts (Suspension Am) (x4) 54580 F Parts

19804237  Gearbox Joint (Rear) (MB32 x2) 51144 Differential Bevel Gear Set (MA9, MAT1 x2, MA12 x4) 54649 Differential Lock Block (MA13)

13450618  Front Suspension Plate (Black) (MB40) 51145 Differential Gear Gasket (MA15 x4) 54869 5mm Adjuster (Long) (MB21 x8)

19805645  3x0.7mm Spacer (MB14 x10) 51239 +1 1050 Ball Bearing (MB10 x4) 54922 N Parts

19804802 W Cardan Axle Ring (MB36 x5) 51444 Cross Joint Set 10, MB28, MB35 x2) 54926 Lower Deck

19805676  Coil Spring (Gold) (MC21 x4) 51445 Wheel Axle (MB26 x2)

19805888  2.6x10mm Cap Screw (MC7 x10) 51627 A Parts (x2)

19804392  3x10mm Tapping Screw (Black) (MC4 x10} 51528 B Parts (x2) b Requires 2 sets for one model.

19805780  3x23mm Tumbuckle Shaft (MC6 x4) 51530 D Parts (Motor Mount) 2 Requires 4 sets for one model.

19804412  3x23mm Hex Screw (MC1 x10) 51631 G Parts (GB4, GB5, GB6, GB7, GB8)

19803242  3.0x3.9x10.5mm Flanged Tube (MC13 x2) 51624 3x6mm Hex Screw (MGC2 x10) “rParts marked 3 have codes refering to standard color

13585060 *1 3x3.8x6.1mm Fanged Tube (MC19 x1) 51626 3x8mm Hex Screw (MA2 x10) parts. The special color parts in this kit are not available.
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47439 TT-02 Type-SR Chassis (11056871)
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